
SCHEDULE FOR CHIME CHOIR – 2023-2024 

 

 

Monday, September 11, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Sign-up gathering and mini-rehearsal 

Monday, September 18, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Monday, October 2, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Ordinary Time (8:30 a.m.) 

Monday, October 23, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Ordinary Time (4:30 p.m.) 

Monday, November 6, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Ordinary Time (10:30 a.m.) 

Monday, November 20, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Monday, December 11, 2023 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 3rd Sunday of Advent (10:30 a.m.) 

Monday, January 8, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Ordinary Time (10:30 a.m.) 

Monday, January 29, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Monday, February 5, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Ordinary Time (4:30 p.m.) 

Monday, February 26, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Palm Sunday (8:30 a.m.) 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Mercy Sunday (Second of Easter) (10:30 a.m.) 

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:30 p.m.– 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Pentecost Sunday (4:30 p.m.) 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. End-of-season celebration at Culver’s 
 

  NOTE:  Rehearsals are on Mondays, approximately two times a month (plus one Tuesday following Easter break).  

 If you have a major scheduling conflict, please let me know as soon as possible so we can adjust chime assignments. Thanks! 


